
Day Date Availability Rate
Tuesday May 14 Booked H&B special PGA Championship
Tuesday May 21 Open TBD PGA Championship
Tuesday May 28 Open TBD
Tuesday June 4 Open TBD
Tuesday June 11 Open TBD US Open
Tuesday June 18 Open TBD US Open
Tuesday June 25 Open TBD
Tuesday July 2 Open TBD
Tuesday July 9 Open TBD
Tuesday July 16 Open TBD The Open
Tuesday July 23 Open TBD The Open
Tuesday July 30 Open TBD Olympics
Tuesday August 6 Open TBD Olympics
Tuesday August 13 Open TBD
Tuesday August 20 Open TBD
Tuesday August 27 Open TBD Tour Championship
Tuesday September 3 Open TBD Tour Championship
Tuesday September 10 Open TBD
Tuesday September 17 Open TBD
Tuesday September 24 Open TBD President's Cup
Tuesday October 1 Open TBD President's Cup
Tuesday October 8 Open TBD
Tuesday October 15 Open TBD
Tuesday October 22 Open TBD
Tuesday October 29 Open TBD
Tuesday November 5 Open TBD
Tuesday November 12 Open TBD
Tuesday November 19 Open TBD
Tuesday November 26 Booked TBD Thanksgiving Week
Tuesday December 3 Open TBD
Tuesday December 10 Open TBD
Tuesday December 17 Open TBD
Tuesday December 24 Booked Christmas Eve
Tuesday December 31 Booked TBD New Years Eve


